Race Date
June 16, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Baker Hughes, a GE Company

1 382
2 477
3 478
4 465
5 611
6 342
7 101
8 466
9 464
10 467
11 582
12 592
13 495
14 507
15 509

Benjamin McAdoo
Aaron Hager
Kathleen Ragan
Thai Mach

Vasily Eliseev
Kimberly Ballew
Dane Kerne

Jim Etheredge
Kelsey Mach
Cory Sehrt

Maria Alekseenko
Shannon Forrester
Rick Peterson
Colin Lamborn
Shawna Lamborn

Team - Fast Cats

1 572
2 573
3 574

Aaron Crockett
Charlene Crockett
Collin Crockett

Team - Mr. Stink Man

627
630
628
626

A WDN PR

Team - MD Anderson Cancer Center

397
336
158
398
260
411
612

~No o WDN B

Benjamin Barnes
Matthew Barnes
Elizabeth Barnes
Ann Barnes

Mayur Bhakta
Yunyou Yao
Jose Cortes
Anand Mahant
James Leonard
Austen Hobbs
Ashley Johnson

Timing by Run Wild Sports Timing Inc. (results

Dad's Day 5K
Final Team Results

5K Run

City

Overall
Gend Place

Team Score (times):

Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Richmond TX
Spring TX
Spring TX
Saint Martinville LA
Houston TX
Birmingham AL
Houston TX
Houston TX
Porter TX
Spring TX
Spring TX

M1 TN LZ

4
13
29
33
74

189

217

269

270

272

292

349

352

368

370

Finish Position - 1

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times):

Houston TX M
Houston TX F
Houston TX M

28
34
45

Finish Position- 3

Team Score (times):

Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX

T

9
54
121
216

Team Score (times):

Humble TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Humble TX
Houston TX
Kingwood TX
Houston TX

mIZILL

42
51
57
82
106
156
166

Finish Position- 4

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

1:00:34.5

4 18:34.6 18:34.6

17 19:57.4 38:32.0

46 22:02.4 1:00:34.5

79 22:43.0 1:23:17.5

153 25:40.6 1:48:58.1

342 32:06.6 2:21:04.8

559 33:25.8 2:54:30.6

828 38:06.5 3:32:37.2

1098 38:06.7 4:10:44.0

1370 38:09.2 4:48:53.2

1662 39:22.8 5:28:16.0

2011 43:48.0 6:12:04.1

2363 43:58.8 6:56:02.9

2731 45:10.4 7:41:13.4

3101 45:12.6 8:26:26.0
1.08:31.7

28 22:.01.4 22:01.4

62 22:55.1 44:56.5

107 23:35.2 1:08:31.7
1:12:24.9

9 19:34.2 19:34.2

63 24:39.9 44:14.1

184 28:10.7 1:12:24.9

400 33:06.3 1:45:31.2
1:12:39.7

42 23:24.5 23:24.5

93 24:28.8 47:53.4

150 24:46.3 1:12:39.7

232 25:58.0 1:38:37.8

338 27:14.7 2:05:52.5

494 30:06.3 2:35:58.8

660 30:50.9 3:06:49.7

06/16/2018 10:54:49



Race Date
June 16, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - MD Anderson Cancer Center

8 635  Christopher Brown
9 388  Debbie Miller
10 156  Misty Wilcox
11 157 Leslie Rose
12 399  Mayur Mahant
13 537  Mike Van Alstine
14 565  Melissa Molin
15 613  Amelia Brown
16 564  Emily Molin
17 566  Sophia Molin
18 261  Delores Dunham
19 160  Curtis Pettaway
20 538  Elizabeth Dimopoulos
21 161  Janice Pettaway
22 634  Karisha McAfee
23 484  Emily Larson
24 563  Deborah Harris
25 159  Nipa Sheth

Team - Fresh Prince

1 405  Benjamin Byrd
2 208  Michael J Prince
3 406  Jenna Byrd

4 407  Jeanette Byrd

5 404  Alexander Byrd
6 207  Karan Prince

7 209  Nia Prince

Team - Hershey PIP Runners

1 303  Preston Peery
2 304  Marshall Penwright
3 302 Bryan Brown

Team - Randalls

1 149  Josh Nuss

Timing by Run Wild Sports Timing Inc. (results

Dad's Day 5K
Final Team Results

5K Run

Overall
Gend Place

Team Score (times):

Humble TX
Houston TX
Pearland TX
Pearland TX
Humble TX
Houston TX
Kingwood TX
Houston TX
Kingwood TX
Kingwood TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Spring TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX

i I T T e e e v e v e o e o e ¢ ===l Bl s B

174
229
252
254
261
276
277
294
296
297
306
337
341
374
377
389
477
478

Finish Position- 4

Finish Position- 5

Team Score (times):

Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX
Houston TX

TN

36

37
131
176
204
412
445

Finish Position- 6

Team Score (times):

Spring TX M
Houston TX M
Katy TX M

75
76
128

Finish Position- 7

Team Score (times):

Webster TX M

46

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1:12:39.7
834 31:21.2 3:38:10.9
1063 34:49.2 4:13:00.2
1315 36:41.7 4:49:42.0
1569 36:42.6 5:26:24.6
1830 37:35.1 6:03:59.8
2106 38:23.1 6:42:22.9
2383 38:26.2 7:20:49.1
2677 39:30.6 8:00:19.8
2973 39:36.0 8:39:55.8
3270 39:36.7 9:19:32.6
3576 40:20.4 9:59:53.0
3913 43:00.9 10:42:53.9
4254 43:07.9 11:26:01.8
4628 46:22.9 12:12:24.8
5005 47:12.1 12:59:37.0
5394 48:26.6 13:48:03.6
5871  1:03:49.0 14:51:52.6
6349  1:04:00.8 15:55:53.5
1:14:51.9
36 23:00.8 23:00.8
73 23:.01.2 46:02.1
204 28:49.8 1:14:51.9
380 31:25.2 1:46:17.2
584 32:449 2:19:.02.1
996 49:59.0 3:09:.01.1
1441 54:58.6 4:03:59.7
1:19:52.5
75 25:41.0 25:41.0
151 25:43.1 51:24.1
279 28:28.3 1:19:52.5
1:21:00.8
46 24:07.4 24:07.4

06/16/2018 10:54:49



Race Date
June 16, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Randalls

150
163
148
152
154
155
151

O ~NO O WN

Andrija Jovanovic
Anthony Owiso
Roy Torrefiel
Scottie Smith

Jill Seipel

Mark Seipel

Lisa Barnes

Team - Los Mata

270
269
326
268
272
271

OO WDN PR

Marco Mata
Victor Monterrey
Ana Yepez
Maribel Monterrey
Marisa Mata
Maria Mata

Team - Team Potatoe

1 365
2 362
3 264
4 364
5 367

Kyle Storey
Amber Storey

lan Wright
Chance Storey
Yvonne Dickinson

Team - Team DelLozier

1 142
2 141
3 140

Elizabeth Defranco
Barbara Delozier
Billy McGough

Team - Team Martinez

1 366
2 363
3 391

Timothy Stratton
Ashley Stratton
Mark Martinez

Timing by Run Wild Sports Timing Inc. (results

Dad's Day 5K
Final Team Results

5K Run

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times):

Webster TX M 123
Houston TX M 129
Sugar Land TX M 293
Houston TX M 303
Houston TX F 348
Houston TX M 350
Richmond TX F 351

Finish Position- 8

Team Score (times):

Spring TX M 90
Humble TX M 137
Katy TX F 144
Humble TX F 152
Humble TX F 278
Humble TX F 432

Finish Position- 9

Team Score (times):

Tomball TX M 91
Tomball TX F 134
Houston TX M 187
Tomball TX M 249
Cypress TX F 266

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times):

Houston TX F 183
Houston TX F 184
Houston TX M 203

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times):

Pearland TX M 109

Pearland TX F 111

Houston TX M 390
3

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1:21:00.8
169 28:13.5 52:20.9
298 28:39.8 1:21:00.8
591 39:29.8 2:00:30.6
894 40:00.8 2:40:31.5
1242 43:47.7 3:24:19.3
1592 43:48.3 4:08:07.6
1943 43:55.4 4:52:03.1
1:25:07.9
90 26:34.2 26:34.2
227 29:04.3 55:38.5
371 29:29.3 1:25:07.9
523 29:58.5 1:55:06.5
801 38:29.9 2:33:36.5
1233 52:51.1 3:26:27.6
1:27:31.8
91 26:34.8 26:34.8
225 28:55.1 55:29.9
412 32:01.8 1:27:31.8
661 36:12.3 2:03:44.1
927 37:475 2:41:31.7
1:36:07.3
183 31:43.3 31:43.3
367 31:43.8 1:03:27.1
570 32:40.1 1:36:07.3
1:43:36.8
109 27:32.5 27:32.5
220 27:37.5 55:10.1
610 48:26.7 1:43:36.8

06/16/2018 10:54:50



Race Date
June 16, 2018

Dad's Day 5K
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - Jesse James Gang

1 266  Thao Nguyen
2 265  Andre Mosley
3 263  Andre T Mosley

Team - BorneoBlue

1 241 Kolin Ibrahim
2 218  Joshua Kolin
3 240  Suryani Kamis
Team - CCG

1 311  Sean Cupit

2 310  Kristen Cupit
3 312 Donna Ginn

4 313 Ethan Ginn

Team - Ubium Development Association

1 361 Edem Ekene

2 348 Jane Udoewa

3 349 Inyang Anderson
4 350 Lamont Anderson

Team - Run Long and Perspire

1 172  Ayaan Shivji
2 173  Ishaan Shivji
3 171  Shafiq Shivji
4 170  Srujana Shiviji

Team - SPLC Control Center

=

131 Grace Wren
2 130 Theresa Wren

Timing by Run Wild Sports Timing Inc. (results

5K Run
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:45:52.0
Houston TX F 210 210 33:01.2 33:01.2
Houston TX M 221 431 34:00.1 1:07:01.3
Houston TX M 284 715 38:50.6 1:45:52.0
Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:46:20.9
Houston TX M 62 62 24:56.4 24:56.4
Houston TX M 287 349 38:56.9 1:03:53.4
Houston TX F 330 679 42:275 1:46:20.9
Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 2:08:35.0
Houston TX M 247 247 35:59.5 35:59.5
Houston TX F 302 549 39:57.9 1:15:57.4
Houston TX F 429 978 52:37.5 2:08:35.0
Houston TX M 431 1409 52:40.9 3:01:15.9
Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 2:10:08.9
Richmond TX M 273 273 38:09.4 38:09.4
Pearland TX F 358 631 44:29.3 1:22:38.7
Cypress TX F 379 1010 47:30.2 2:10:08.9
Cypress TX M 380 1390 47:31.0 2:57:40.0
Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 2:53:49.8
Houston TX M 459 459 57:55.4 57:55.4
Houston TX M 460 919 57:56.6 1:55:52.1
Houston TX M 461 1380 57:57.6 2:53:49.8
Houston TX F 462 1842 58:05.8 3:51:55.7
Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 3:06:38.2
Spring TX F 474 474  1:02:08.5 1:02:08.5
Spring TX F 475 949  1:02:13.4 2:04:22.0
4 06/16/2018 10:54:50



Race Date
June 16, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - SPLC Control Center

3 129 Montie Wren

Team - FFC Team Samaritan

1 547 Carroll Scott

Team - Marron
1 168  Greg Rodriguez

Team - HoustonFit

1 190 Anh Van

Team - TNT Cypress

1 351  Gregory Donovan
Team - primos REY ORTEGA
1 456  Sebastian Rey
Team - Collins Crew
1 474

John Collins

Team - Houston Metro Urology

1 374 Thomas Santellana
394 Rosiland McRae

N

Timing by Run Wild Sports Timing Inc. (results

Dad's Day 5K
Final Team Results

5K Run
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 3:06:38.2
Spring TX M 476 1425  1:02:16.2 3:06:38.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Katy TX M 195 195 32:18.7 32:18.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Humble TX M 316 316 41:10.0 41:10.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Houston TX F 182 182 31:39.7 31:39.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Katy TX M 67 67 25:10.6 25:10.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Houston TX M 3 3 18:07.6 18:07.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Houston TX M 285 285 38:53.3 38:53.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Houston TX M 410 410 49:50.1 49:50.1
Fresno TX F 440 850 54:01.2 1:43:51.3
5 06/16/2018 10:54:50



Race Date
June 16, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Wen Wins Again

1 250
2 251

Frederick Wen
Chi Pang Wen

Team - Mathew Marine

1 339
2 340

Demetrios Halastaras
Misti Halastaras

Team - Team Angelina's Boys

1 614
2 615

Rashunda Adams
Jason Adams

Team - PLANT POWER

1 415
2 417

Andy McCabe
Jo McCabe

Team - Hughes Arrell Kinchen LLP

1 419
2 420

Jessica Kinchen
John Kinchen

Team - Petty Road Running Club

1 430
2 431

Keri Kagawa
Kyle Purvis

Team - team Buckman

=

556 Ed Flowers
2 555  Alicea Flowers

Timing by Run Wild Sports Timing Inc. (results

Dad's Day 5K
Final Team Results

5K Run
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Houston TX M 355 355 44:16.3 44:16.3
Sugar Land TX M 360 715 44:33.2 1:28:49.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Houston TX M 335 335 42:37.8 42:37.8
Houston TX F 336 671 42:55.9 1:25:33.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Katy TX F 332 332 42:29.8 42:29.8
Katy TX M 366 698 45:02.2 1:27:32.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Houston TX M 64 64 25:01.3 25:01.3
Houston TX F 226 290 34:37.1 59:38.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Houston TX F 35 35 22:56.1 22:56.1
Houston TX M 78 113 25:54.9 48:51.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Waller TX F 402 402 48:49.5 48:49.5
Houston TX M 404 806 48:53.2 1:37:42.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Houston TX M 388 388 48:26.4 48:26.4
Houston TX F 391 779 48:28.9 1:36:55.3
6 06/16/2018 10:54:50



